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HOTEL

DELLE ALPI
Low season 02/12 — 23/12/2023
Christmas* 23/12 — 26/12/2023
New Year* 26/12 — 07/01/2024
Low season 07/01- 20/01/2024
Mid season 20/01 — 10/02/2024
Carnival 10/02 — 17/02/2024
High season 17/02 — 02/03/2024
Mid season 02/03 — 30/03/2024
Easter 30/03 — 06/04/2024
Low season 06/04 — 13/04/2024

Comfort

€ 97,00
€ 118,00
€ 184,00
€ 97,00
€ 105,00
€ 150,00
€ 128,00
€ 105,00
€ 128,00
€ 97,00

PRICE LIST — WINTER 2023-2024

Deluxe o
Family room
comfort

€ 112,00
€ 137,00
€ 211,00
€ 112,00
€ 118,00
€ 175,00
€ 144,00
€ 118,00
€ 144,00
€ 112,00

Junior Suite
o Family
room deluxe

€ 125,00
€ 167,00
€ 257,00
€ 125,00
€ 142,00
€ 210,00
€ 170,00
€ 142,00
€ 170,00
€ 125,00

Suite
Dolomiti di
Brenta ed

Ortles
€ 149,00

€ 189,00
€ 313,00
€ 149,00
€ 168,00
€ 240,00
€ 200,00
€ 168,00
€ 200,00
€ 149,00

Suite Cercen
e Adamello

€172,00
€ 209,00
€ 369,00
€ 172,00
€ 191,00
€ 280,00
€ 225,00
€ 191,00
€ 225,00
€172,00

Prices are per person per day with half board treatment and a minimum stay of 7 nights from Saturday to Saturday

General conditions:

Extra charge for full board

Reduction for 3 adult's bed

Reduction for 4™ adult's bed

Child 0 — 2,99 years old in 3/4" bed
Baby cot

Children 3 — 7,99 years old in 3/4" bed
Children 8 — 11,99 years old in 39/4" bed
Family plan (2+2=3) chd max 11,99 years
Extra charge for single room

Extra charge for double as single room
Garage

Pets on request

New Year's Eve

SPA entrance

City tax

€ 15,00/day

€ 15,00 / day
-10%
-20%
free of charge
€ 12,00/ day
-40%
-30%
valid for all rooms except for Family room deluxe

50%
€ 15,00/day
€ 8,00 / day
€ 60,00 from 14 years old, under € 35,00
€ 20,00 adult, € 10,00 child

€ 2,50 /day /person (from 14 years)

Suite

Presanella

€ 199,00
€ 240,00
€ 381,00
€ 199,00
€ 214,00
€ 320,00
€ 257,00
€ 214,00
€ 257,00
€ 199,00



