

## PRICE LIST – WINTER 2023-2024

<b>∡⊓L</b> DH	ELLE ALPI	Comfort	Deluxe o Family room comfort	Junior Suite o Family room deluxe	Suite Dolomiti di Brenta ed Ortles	Suite Cercen e Adamello	Suite Presanella
Low season	02/12 - 23/12/2023	€ 97,00	€ 112,00	€ 125,00	€ 149,00	€ 172,00	€ 199,00
Christmas*	23/12 - 26/12/2023	€ 118,00	€ 137,00	€ 167,00	€ 189,00	€ 209,00	€ 240,00
New Year*	26/12 - 07/01/2024	€ 184,00	€ 211,00	€ 257,00	€ 313,00	€ 369,00	€ 381,00
Low season	07/01- 20/01/2024	€ 97,00	€ 112,00	€ 125,00	€ 149,00	€ 172,00	€ 199,00
Mid season	20/01 - 10/02/2024	€ 105,00	€ 118,00	€ 142,00	€ 168,00	€ 191,00	€ 214,00
Carnival	10/02 - 17/02/2024	€ 150,00	€ 175,00	€ 210,00	€ 240,00	€ 280,00	€ 320,00
High season	17/02 - 02/03/2024	€ 128,00	€ 144,00	€ 170,00	€ 200,00	€ 225,00	€ 257,00
Mid season	02/03 - 30/03/2024	€ 105,00	€ 118,00	€ 142,00	€ 168,00	€ 191,00	€ 214,00
Easter	30/03 - 06/04/2024	€ 128,00	€ 144,00	€ 170,00	€ 200,00	€ 225,00	€ 257,00
Low season	06/04 - 13/04/2024	€ 97,00	€ 112,00	€ 125,00	€ 149,00	€ 172,00	€ 199,00

Prices are per person per day with half board treatment and a minimum stay of 7 nights from Saturday to Saturday

## **General conditions:**

Extra charge for full board	€ 15,00 / day								
Reduction for 3 <sup>rd</sup> adult's bed	-10%								
Reduction for 4 <sup>th</sup> adult's bed	-20%								
Child 0 – 2,99 years old in 3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> bed		free of charge							
Baby cot		€ 12,00 / day							
Children 3 – 7,99 years old in 3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> bed		-40%							
Children 8 – 11,99 years old in 3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> bed		-30%							
Family plan (2+2=3) chd max 11,99 years		valid for all rooms except for Family room deluxe							
Extra charge for single room	€ 15,00/day								
Extra charge for double as single room		50%							
Garage		€ 15,00/day							
Pets on request		€ 8,00 / day							
New Year's Eve	€ 60,00 from 14 years old, under € 35,00								
SPA entrance	€ 20,00 adult, € 10,00 child								
City tax	€ 2,50 /day /person (from 14 years)								